1. TC Weinbdhla 1994

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Spitzgrundstrasse 82, 01689 Weinbohla
mail@tc-weinboehla.de

Sportwart/in
von Koslowski, Richard
T 0172 3594805 rvonkoslowski@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Garbers, Thorsten
T 01794641268 ulli.schiemenz@gmx.de
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Herren 70 (4er) | Ostliga

Reinhard Liebschner; T 03521 719 50 11

m 01749214905; R.Liebschner@LET-Energie.de

Herren 70 Il (4er) | Bezirksliga Senioren

Jurgen Augustin
m 017621120290

. Name, Vorname
Bohme, Michael
Kruber, Peter
Spiewak, Czeslaw
Frohlich, James
Dr. Seddig, Michael
Liebschner, Reinhard
Saalfrank, Peter
Stenger, Gunther
Augustin, Jirgen

10 Martin, Mathias

11 Ranft, Dietmar

12 Prof. Schreiber, Jirgen

13 Neuber, Bernd

14 Franke, Reinhart

15 Liebschner, Fritz

16 Oeser, Lothar

17 Vetter, Frank

18 Rudolph, Karlfried
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
14900644
15102028 D150
15150036
14750067
14600121
15202244
15004184
15051903
14803135
15012260
15103272
14790771
14351996
14703007
15003423
15403670
14202602
14350984

LK
LK6,3
LK6,9
LK9,2
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LK24,5
LK25,0
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LK24,8
LK25,0
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